
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Bullock - (486599) - Enfield Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.84 341 F 24/09/16 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016 Enfield Enfield Sq 4

28.85 341 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Enfield Sq 3

28.94 338 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Enfield Sq 3

29.74 311 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

31.86 253 F 26/09/15 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

33.50 217 F 06/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury Enfield Sq 3

34.02 208 F 04/01/14 LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 4

34.17 205 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Enfield Sq 2

34.28 203 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Enfield Sq 2

34.30 203 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Enfield Sq 3

34.31 202 F 27/10/13 Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

34.31 202 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Enfield Sq 3

34.32 202  15/12/13 Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala Loughton Enfield Sq 3

34.35 202 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield Enfield Sq 2

35.02 190 F 28/09/13 London Boro of Enfield SA Juvenile Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

35.25 187 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 2

35.46 183 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Enfield Sq 2

37.56 154 F 28/10/12 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

39.35 134 F 29/09/12 London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

42.25 108 F 16/06/12 Enfield Swim Squad Club Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 4
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28.94 338 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Enfield Sq 3
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29.74 311 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

31.86 253 F 26/09/15 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

33.50 217 F 06/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury Enfield Sq 3

34.31 202 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Enfield Sq 3

34.02 208 F 04/01/14 LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 4

34.32 202  15/12/13 Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala Loughton Enfield Sq 3

34.28 203 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Enfield Sq 2

34.35 202 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield Enfield Sq 2

34.31 202 F 27/10/13 Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

35.46 183 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Enfield Sq 2

34.17 205 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Enfield Sq 2

35.02 190 F 28/09/13 London Boro of Enfield SA Juvenile Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

34.30 203 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Enfield Sq 3

35.25 187 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 2

37.56 154 F 28/10/12 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 3

39.35 134 F 29/09/12 London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

42.25 108 F 16/06/12 Enfield Swim Squad Club Championships Enfield Enfield Sq 4
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